
	

Program	
Name	 							Contact	Name	 													Email	 								Day	&	Time	 Location	

Support 
Meeting: 
Hutto Jeanne McMenimen aalakazam@msn.com Fourth Thursday, 6:30 pm 

Hutto 
United 
Methodist 
Church 

Support 
Meeting: 
Central 
Austin Ann Hart ann-hart@austin.rr.com Last Wednesday, 10am 

Central 
Market 
North 
Lamar 

Support 
Meeting: 
Bastrop Debbie Horton debsnest6@yahoo.com Contact Debbie for dates 

Rosansky 
Church 

Autism 
Treatment 
Forum Dianne Doggett diannedoggett@aol.com First Thursday, 10am 

Old Quarry 
Library 

Support 
Meeting: 
San 
Antonio Irma Canfield itcanfield@gmail.com Third Saturday, 10am 

Little 
Engine 
Homecare 

Austin ISD 
Family 
Support 
Co-op Kathy Palomo Kathy.palomo@austinisd.org 

Info will be posted on Austin 
Autism Society website 

Check 
website. 
Open to 
everyone. 

PAD 
Meeting Susan Maxwell smildredmaxwell@gmail.com First Tuesday, 7pm IHOP 
Support 
Meeting: 
North 
Austin Lisa Whitted lisa1810@gmail.com Second Tuesday, 9:30am 

Le 
Madeleine 
(Lakeline) 

Friends 
and Family 
HH Jennifer Miller jenmiller100@gmail.com 

Check ASCT calendar for 
date/location or Facebook 
page 

Location 
varies 

Support 
Meeting: 
South 
Austin               Richard Hurley  

 
 
 
richardhurley@ 
hurleypiano.com First Thursday, 9:30 am 

Central 
Market 
Westgate 

Austin 
Special 
Needs Heather Van Horn hlvanhorn@gmail.com Monthly as needed  

Playdates Abbie Payton abbie1414@yahoo.com 

See calendar at 
www.austinautismsociety.org 
for dates JumpStreet 

Sensory 
Friendly 
Films 

 For dates see calendar at 
www.austinautismsociety.org  

   	

Connect With Us! 

 
Caroline Turner, LMSW, Program Specialist: Caroline@austinautismsociety.org 
Yahoo listserv/online parent support: AustinAutismSociety.org/yahoo-group/ 
Website: AustinAutismSociety.org 
E-Newsletter: AustinAutismSociety.org/subscribe/   Instagram: AutismTexas 
Facebook: Autism Society of Central Texas     Twitter: @autismatx       Phone: (512) 479-4199 


